
Sprint Triathlon - Ticonderoga Triathlon Festival - Race Results - 06/19/2021

PLACE FINISH TIME BIB # First Name Last Name City State Age groupEvent

SPRINT TRIATHLON

1 1:02:26 11 Tim Russell Saratoga Springs NY M30-34 Double Ti

2 1:06:27 126 Carl Regenauer Saratoga Springs NY M55-59 Sprint Triathlon

3 1:07:27 147 Samuel Cottrell Walworth NY M20-24 Sprint Triathlon

4 1:07:53 8 Maxwell Curtiss Milton VT M30-34 Double Ti

5 1:07:53 7 Kyle Flack Lexington KY M35-39 Double Ti

6 1:08:51 146 Patrick Smotzer Brooklyn NY M25-29 Sprint Triathlon

7 1:09:32 6 Stephen Maas Barre VT M40-44 Double Ti

8 1:10:40 185 David McCarey Circleville NY M30-34 Sprint Triathlon

9 1:11:30 49 Brian Watts Clifton Park NY M45-49 Sprint Triathlon

10 1:11:59 151 Spencer Anderson Rochester NY M19&U Sprint Triathlon

11 1:12:56 10 Mark Philips Kingston NY M30-34 Double Ti

12 1:13:30 3 Steve Gillian Poughkeepsie NY M50-54 Double Ti

13 1:14:14 183 Leila Paltrowitz New York NY F19&U Sprint Triathlon

14 1:14:19 150 Timothy Purcell Pittsburgh PA M20-24 Sprint Triathlon

15 1:14:59 116 Tom Dillon Bethlehem PA M60-64 Sprint Triathlon

16 1:16:59 137 Collin Grady Saratoga Springs NY M35-39 Sprint Triathlon

17 1:17:20 142 Matthew Wood Chatham NY M30-34 Sprint Triathlon

18 1:17:22 170 Meaghan Arzberger Arundel ME F35-39 Sprint Triathlon

19 1:17:45 2 Chris McNally Ballston Spa NY M55-59 Double Ti

20 1:18:02 154 Susan Kreplin-MichaelsAuburn NY F65-69 Sprint Triathlon

21 1:18:20 149 Colton Huestis Ticonderoga NY M20-24 Sprint Triathlon

22 1:18:26 5 Jason Felton Gansevoort NY M45-49 Double Ti

23 1:19:34 129 Dr. Tom Denham Delmar NY M50-54 Sprint Triathlon

24 1:19:36 23 Aidan Watts Clifton Park NY M19&U Sprint Triathlon

25 1:20:17 143 Dennis J Daly Middletown NY M25-29 Sprint Triathlon

26 1:20:37 124 Frank Collins Glens Falls NY M55-59 Sprint Triathlon

27 1:21:17 172 Leah Grady Saratoga Springs NY F35-39 Sprint Triathlon

28 1:21:51 163 Nicola MacNeil Rotterdam Junction NY F45-49 Sprint Triathlon

29 1:22:09 157 Dot Martin Montpelier VT F60-64 Sprint Triathlon

30 1:22:17 4 Christopher Erwin Middle Grove NY M45-49 Double Ti

31 1:22:51 13 Michelle Gillian Poughkeepsie NY F50-54 Double Ti

32 1:23:01 173 Kate Penn Schenectady NY F35-39 Sprint Triathlon

33 1:23:04 122 Leroy Brace Moreau NY M55-59 Sprint Triathlon

34 1:23:57 152 Jacob Paltrowitz New York NY M19&U Sprint Triathlon

34 1:24:06 133 Greg Lachanski Voorheesville NY M45-49 Sprint Triathlon
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36 1:26:19 121 Sean Tonzi Skaneateles NY M60-64 Sprint Triathlon

37 1:26:34 120 Michael Spano denville NJ M60-64 Sprint Triathlon

38 1:26:37 179 Violet Hess Marion NY F20-24 Sprint Triathlon

39 1:26:55 114 Stuart Cartwright Wayland MA M60-64 Sprint Triathlon

40 1:27:22 132 Tim Graves Glenville NY M45-49 Sprint Triathlon

41 1:27:25 160 Mary Jo LaFever Cazenovia NY F50-54 Sprint Triathlon

42 1:27:43 111 David Dibelius Lake George NY M75-79 Sprint Triathlon

43 1:28:02 167 Stephanie Hanrahan Fonda NY F40-44 Sprint Triathlon

44 1:28:09 182 Claire Gorton Webster NY F19&U Sprint Triathlon

45 1:28:56 165 Joanna Sheinfeld New York NY F45-49 Sprint Triathlon

46 1:29:02 178 Rachel Cary Allendale NJ F20-24 Sprint Triathlon

47 1:29:34 12 Jason Siwek Hague DC M30-34 Double Ti

48 1:30:23 14 Jessie Sangster Wilmington NY F40-44 Double Ti

49 1:30:55 112 John Martin Montpelier VT M70-74 Sprint Triathlon

50 1:31:12 9 Nick Lanzillo Wynantskill NY M30-34 Double Ti

51 1:33:17 113 Chris Boldiston Albany NY M60-64 Sprint Triathlon

52 1:36:34 130 Stan Young TiconderogaTiconderogaNY M50-54 Sprint Triathlon

53 1:36:34 161 Kim Cieslak Stroudsburg PA F45-49 Sprint Triathlon

54 1:36:37 158 Shelly Young Ticonderoga NY F55-59 Sprint Triathlon

55 1:37:07 153 Elizabeth Herkenham Charlton NY F65-69 Sprint Triathlon

56 1:37:29 144 Mitchell Lalik Fairport NY M25-29 Sprint Triathlon

57 1:38:11 176 Kelly Zug Arlington VA F30-34 Sprint Triathlon

58 1:39:34 1 John Harvey Queensbury NY M60-64 Double Ti

59 1:43:46 110 Jim Cunningham Ticonderoga NY M75-79 Sprint Triathlon

60 1:44:30 181 Elizabeth Miele Delmar NY F20-24 Sprint Triathlon

61 1:47:40 134 Michael Semon Indianapolis IN M45-49 Sprint Triathlon

62 1:48:51 168 Heather Shafer Hancock NH F40-44 Sprint Triathlon

63 1:50:23 115 Dennis Daly Middletown NY M60-64 Sprint Triathlon

64 1:50:57 148 Evan Geils Ballston Spa NY M20-24 Sprint Triathlon

65 1:53:45 118 Donald Hess Marion NY M60-64 Sprint Triathlon

66 1:54:19 169 Emily Sutton Essex Junction VT F40-44 Sprint Triathlon

67 1:54:51 177 Lauren Daly Middletown NY F25-29 Sprint Triathlon

68 1:54:51 140 Ryan Moroni New City NY M30-34 Sprint Triathlon

69 1:55:20 166 Amy Haley Fort Edward NY F40-44 Sprint Triathlon

70 1:56:48 155 Kathleen Pfeiffer Queensbury NY F65-69 Sprint Triathlon

71 1:56:57 139 Miles Kunz Kingston NY M30-34 Sprint Triathlon

72 2:00:35 119 Robert Noa Salem MA M60-64 Sprint Triathlon

73 2:02:32 174 Brittany Galipeau Troy NY F30-34 Sprint Triathlon

74 2:07:40 164 Michelle Semon Indianapolis IN F45-49 Sprint Triathlon
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75 2:07:42 145 Gabriel Marcano Webster NY M25-29 Sprint Triathlon

SPRINT AQUABIKE

1 51:57 105 Mark Lucier Wayland MA M60-64 Sprint AquaBike

2 1:21:05 103 Sally Cartwright Wayland MA F60-64 Sprint AquaBike

Ticonderoga Triathlon Festival -  Women Sprint Awards

PLACE Finish Time Age Group Bib # First Name Last Name City State Race

SPRINT TRIATHLON

1ST OVERALL 1:14:14 F19&U 183 Leila Paltrowitz New York NY Sprint Triathlon

2ND OVERALL 1:17:22 F35-39 170 Meaghan Arzberger Arundel ME Sprint Triathlon

3RD OVERALL 1:18:02 F65-69 154 Susan Kreplin-Michaels Auburn NY Sprint Triathlon

SPRINT AQUABIKE

1ST PLACE 1:21:05 F60-64 103 Sally Cartwright Wayland MA Sprint AquaBike

AGE GROUPS

1st Place 1:37:07 F65-69 153 Elizabeth Herkenham Charlton NY Sprint Triathlon

2nd Place 1:56:48 F65-69 155 Kathleen Pfeiffer Queensbury NY Sprint Triathlon

1st Place 1:22:09 F60-64 157 Dot Martin Montpelier VT Sprint Triathlon

1st Place 1:36:37 F55-59 158 Shelly Young Ticonderoga NY Sprint Triathlon

1st Place 1:22:51 F50-54 13 Michelle Gillian Poughkeepsie NY Double Ti

2nd Place 1:27:25 F50-54 160 Mary Jo LaFever Cazenovia NY Sprint Triathlon

1st Place 1:21:51 F45-49 163 Nicola MacNeil Rotterdam Junction NY Sprint Triathlon

2nd Place 1:28:56 F45-49 165 Joanna Sheinfeld New York NY Sprint Triathlon

3rd Place 1:36:34 F45-49 161 Kim Cieslak Stroudsburg PA Sprint Triathlon

4th Place 2:07:40 F45-49 164 Michelle Semon Indianapolis IN Sprint Triathlon

1st Place 1:28:02 F40-44 167 Stephanie Hanrahan Fonda NY Sprint Triathlon

2nd Place 1:30:23 F40-44 14 Jessie Sangster Wilmington NY Double Ti

3rd Place 1:48:51 F40-44 168 Heather Shafer Hancock NH Sprint Triathlon

4th Place 1:54:19 F40-44 169 Emily Sutton Essex Junction VT Sprint Triathlon

5th Place 1:55:20 F40-44 166 Amy Haley Fort Edward NY Sprint Triathlon

1st Place 1:21:17 F35-39 172 Leah Grady Saratoga Springs NY Sprint Triathlon

2nd Place 1:23:01 F35-39 173 Kate Penn Schenectady NY Sprint Triathlon
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1st Place 1:38:11 F30-34 176 Kelly Zug Arlington VA Sprint Triathlon

2nd Place 2:02:32 F30-34 174 Brittany Galipeau Troy NY Sprint Triathlon

1st Place 1:54:51 F25-29 177 Lauren Daly Middletown NY Sprint Triathlon

1st Place 1:26:37 F20-24 179 Violet Hess Marion NY Sprint Triathlon

2nd Place 1:29:02 F20-24 178 Rachel Cary Allendale NJ Sprint Triathlon

3rd Place 1:44:30 F20-24 181 Elizabeth Miele Delmar NY Sprint Triathlon

1st Place 1:28:09 F19&U 182 Claire Gorton Webster NY Sprint Triathlon

Ticonderoga Triathlon Festival - Men Sprint Awards

PLACE Finish Time Age groupBIB# First Last name City St Race

SPRINT TRIATHLON

1ST OVERALL 1:02:26 M30-34 11 Tim Russell Saratoga Springs NY Double Ti

2ND OVERALL 1:06:27 M55-59 126 Carl Regenauer Saratoga Springs NY Sprint Triathlon

3RD OVERALL 1:07:27 M20-24 147 Samuel Cottrell Walworth NY Sprint Triathlon

SPRINT AQUABIKE

1ST PLACE 51:57 M60-64 105 Mark Lucier Wayland MA Sprint AquaBike

AGE GROUPS
1st Place 1:27:43 M75-79 111 David Dibelius Lake George NY Sprint Triathlon
2nd Place 1:43:46 M75-79 110 Jim CunninghamTiconderoga NY Sprint Triathlon

1st Place 1:30:55 M70-74 112 John Martin Montpelier VT Sprint Triathlon

1st Place 1:14:59 M60-64 116 Tom Dillon Bethlehem PA Sprint Triathlon
2nd Place 1:26:19 M60-64 121 Sean Tonzi Skaneateles NY Sprint Triathlon
3rd Place 1:26:34 M60-64 120 Michael Spano denville NJ Sprint Triathlon
4th Place 1:26:55 M60-64 114 Stuart Cartwright Wayland MA Sprint Triathlon
5th Place 1:33:17 M60-64 113 Chris Boldiston Albany NY Sprint Triathlon
6th Place 1:39:34 M60-64 1 John Harvey Queensbury NY Double Ti
7th Place 1:50:23 M60-64 115 Dennis Daly Middletown NY Sprint Triathlon
8th Place 1:53:45 M60-64 118 Donald Hess Marion NY Sprint Triathlon
9th Place 2:00:35 M60-64 119 Robert Noa Salem MA Sprint Triathlon

1st Place 1:17:45 M55-59 2 Chris McNally Ballston Spa NY Double Ti
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2nd Place 1:20:37 M55-59 124 Frank Collins Glens Falls NY Sprint Triathlon
3rd Place 1:23:04 M55-59 122 Leroy Brace Moreau NY Sprint Triathlon

1st Place 1:13:30 M50-54 3 Steve Gillian Poughkeepsie NY Double Ti
2nd Place 1:19:34 M50-54 129 Dr. Tom Denham Delmar NY Sprint Triathlon
3rd Place 1:36:34 M50-54 130 Stan Young Ticonderoga NY Sprint Triathlon

1st Place 1:11:30 M45-49 49 Brian Watts Clifton Park NY Sprint Triathlon
2nd Place 1:18:26 M45-49 5 Jason Felton Gansevoort NY Double Ti
3rd Place 1:22:17 M45-49 4 Christopher Erwin Middle Grove NY Double Ti
4th Place 1:24:06 M45-49 133 Greg Lachanski Voorheesville NY Sprint Triathlon
5th Place 1:27:22 M45-49 132 Tim Graves Glenville NY Sprint Triathlon
6th Place 1:47:40 M45-49 134 Michael Semon Indianapolis IN Sprint Triathlon

1st Place 1:09:32 M40-44 6 Stephen Maas Barre VT Double Ti

1st Place 1:07:53 M35-39 7 Kyle Flack Lexington KY Double Ti
2nd Place 1:16:59 M35-39 137 Collin Grady Saratoga Springs NY Sprint Triathlon

1st Place 1:07:53 M30-34 8 Maxwell Curtiss Milton VT Double Ti
2nd Place 1:10:40 M30-34 185 David McCarey Circleville NY Sprint Triathlon
3rd Place 1:12:56 M30-34 10 Mark Philips Kingston NY Double Ti
4th Place 1:17:20 M30-34 142 Matthew Wood Chatham NY Sprint Triathlon
5th Place 1:29:34 M30-34 12 Jason Siwek Hague DC Double Ti
6th Place 1:31:12 M30-34 9 Nick Lanzillo Wynantskill NY Double Ti
7th Place 1:54:51 M30-34 140 Ryan Moroni New City NY Sprint Triathlon
8th Place 1:56:57 M30-34 139 Miles Kunz Kingston NY Sprint Triathlon

1st Place 1:08:51 M25-29 146 Patrick Smotzer Brooklyn NY Sprint Triathlon
2nd Place 1:20:17 M25-29 143 Dennis J Daly Middletown NY Sprint Triathlon
3rd Place 1:37:29 M25-29 144 Mitchell Lalik Fairport NY Sprint Triathlon
4th Place 2:07:42 M25-29 145 Gabriel Marcano Webster NY Sprint Triathlon

1st Place 1:14:19 M20-24 150 Timothy Purcell Pittsburgh PA Sprint Triathlon
2nd Place 1:18:20 M20-24 149 Colton Huestis Ticonderoga NY Sprint Triathlon
3rd Place 1:50:57 M20-24 148 Evan Geils Ballston Spa NY Sprint Triathlon

1st Place 1:11:59 M19&U 151 Spencer Anderson Rochester NY Sprint Triathlon
2nd Place 1:19:36 M19&U 23 Aidan Watts Clifton Park NY Sprint Triathlon
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3rd Place 1:23:57 M19&U 152 Jacob Paltrowitz New York NY Sprint Triathlon
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